
NEW CASTLE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

2020 SHERIFF SALE SCHEDULE

SALE DATE

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 $$* Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Confirms Friday, February 21, 2020 JAN   Sale Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 $$ Monday, March 16, 2020 Confirms Friday, March 20, 2020 FEB   Sale Tuesday, May 19, 2020

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 $$ Monday, April 20, 2020 Confirms Friday, April 24, 2020 MAR  Sale Tuesday, June 23, 2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 $$ Monday, May 18, 2020 Confirms Friday, May 22, 2020 APR  Sale Tuesday, July 21, 2020

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 $$ Monday, June 15, 2020 Confirms Friday, June 19, 2020 MAY  Sale Tuesday, August 18, 2020

Tuesday, June 09, 2020 $$ Monday, July 20, 2020 Confirms Friday, July 24, 2020 JUN   Sale Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 $$ Monday, August 17, 2020 Confirms Friday, August 21, 2020 JUL   Sale Tuesday, October 20, 2020

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 $$ Monday, September 21, 2020 Confirms Friday, September 25, 2020 AUG  Sale Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Tuesday, September 08, 2020 $$ Monday, October 19, 2020 Confirms Friday, October 23, 2020 SEP  Sale Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 $$ Monday, November 16, 2020 Confirms Friday, November 20, 2020 OCT  Sale Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 $$ Monday, December 21, 2020 Confirms* Monday, December 28, 2020 NOV  Sale* Friday, February 26, 2021

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 $$* Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Confirms Friday, January 22, 2021 DEC  Sale Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Friday, November 27, 2020

  GOOD FRIDAY

  MEMORIAL DAY

  INDEPENDENCE DAY

  LABOR DAY

Friday, July 03, 2020

Monday, September 07, 2020

Monday, October 12, 2020

Tuesday, November 03, 2020

Thursday, November 26, 2020

  COLUMBUS DAY

  VETERANS DAY

  WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY

DATE BALANCE DUE BY CONFIRMATION DATE

  THANKSGIVING

DATE REDEMPTION ENDS

* Reflects Holiday Extension * Reflects Holiday Extension 

  MARTIN LUTHER KING, Jr.'s BIRTHDAY

  DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

  1/2 DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS

* Reflects Holiday Extension 

COUNTY HOLIDAY (OFFICE CLOSED)
Wednesday, January 01, 2020

Monday, January 20, 2020

Monday, February 03, 2020

Monday, February 17, 2020

Friday, April 10, 2020

Monday, May 25, 2020

  CHRISTMAS DAY

Thursday, December 24, 2020

Friday, December 25, 2020

  NEW YEARS DAY

  LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY


